
iLEAD Lancaster 

Lunch Order Form (one per learner – siblings need separate forms) 

Learner Name:      Parent Email: 

Learner  Grade:     Parent Phone Number: 

Learners can order week to week or up to four weeks in advance. All order forms are due to the front office FRIDAY 

BY 4:30PM for the following week. All meals come with ice water.  ORDERS NEED TO BE CANCELLED BY 9AM THE 

DAY THEY ARE OUT IN ORDER TO RECEIVE A REFUND! Anything after 9am is non-refundable. Any questions email, 

alyssa.bautista@ileadlancaster.org or call the office at (661)722-4287, and ask for Alyssa.  

Week 1 Due 5/1  X  Week 2 Due 5/8  X 

05/4/15 Monday Pizza   05/11/15 Monday Pizza  

05/5/15 Tuesday Chicken 

Fajitas&Spanish Rice 

  05/12/15 Tuesday BBQ Chicken Breast, 

Baked Beans&Corn on the 

Cob 

 

05/6/15 Wednesday Spaghetti&Meat 

Balls w/Garlic Toast 

  05/13/15 Wednesday  French Toast 

w/Scrambled 

Eggs&Sausage 

 

05/7/15 Thursday Grilled Cheese   05/14/15 Thursday MINIMUM DAY!  X 

05/8/15 Friday (extended care 

only) 

Pizza   05/15/15 Friday  (extended 

care only) 

Pizza  

         

Week 3 Due 5/15  X  Week 4 Due 5/22  X 

05/18/15 Monday Pizza   05/25/15 Monday NO SCHOOL!  X 

05/19/15 Tuesday BBQ  Chicken 

Sandwich 

   05/26/15 Tuesday Mozzarella Meatball 

Marinara Sub  

  

05/20/15 Wednesday Smothered Chicken 

Ranchero Burritos 

  05/27/15 Wednesday Chicken Ranchero 

Omelets 

 

05/21/15 Thursday Chicken Tenders   05/28/15 Thursday  Chicken Alfredo Penne 

Bake 

 

05/22/15 Friday  (extended 

care only) 

Pizza   05/29/15 Friday  (extended 

care only) 

Pizza  

         

 

Total Number of Lunches:  _______  X $3.50 =  Total Due:   $ ____________ 

Cash:  ________    Check #  _________  (Made out to “iLEAD”) 

 


